

## Avery Dennison<sup>®</sup> Diamond Supreme Wrapping<sup>™</sup> Film The Look of Fire & Ice for Radiant Appeal

Only one wrapping film can combine brilliant shine and glimmer, with superior performance: introducing Avery Dennison Diamond Supreme Wrapping Film. A new portfolio of six distinctive colors featuring the same performance and versatility you've come to expect with Supreme Wrapping Film, with added sparkle and radiance.

# Radiant Colors Shimmer and Sparkle

The full range of Diamond colors deliver graphic splendor and radiant appeal. For a cool, icy shimmer choose Diamond White, Diamond Silver or Diamond Blue. Select Diamond Amber, Diamond Red and Diamond Purple for hot colors that add sparkle and light.

#### **KEY FEATURES:**

- Available in six radiant and shimmering colors
- Excellent conformability around curves and recesses
- Patented Easy Apply<sup>™</sup> RS adhesive technology
- Exceptional durability and performance
- Combines a colored film and protective layer in a convenient, one-piece construction with fewer seams

#### **KEY BENEFITS:**

- A unique and glamorous look that radiates light
- Save time on installation with a repositionable, bubble-free application with long-term removability
- Out-of-the-box application no printing or laminating required
- Eliminates the need for printing, laminating and application tape required with solid film colors





### The Glittering Colors of Diamond Supreme Wrapping Film:



To learn more about Diamond Supreme Wrapping Films, just contact your sales rep, or visit www.graphics.averydennison.com/diamond

**Take Care!** Keep your Supreme Wrapping Film premium finish in peak condition. Avery Dennison<sup>®</sup> Supreme Wrap<sup>™</sup> Care products include a cleaner, power cleaner and sealant formulated to maintain and protect your vehicle wrap.





<sup>1</sup>For information on warranty terms, exclusions and certain limitations that apply please see the applicable product data sheets and other literature and bulletins on our website: graphics.averydennison.com

All statements, technical information and recommendations about Avery Dennison products are based upon tests and information believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty of any kind. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that Purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its intended and other purposes.





Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions 8080 Norton Parkway Mentor, Ohio 44060

graphics.averydennison.com

© 2015 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. Avery Dennison® is a registered trademark of Avery Dennison Corporation. Avery Dennison brands, product names, antenna designs and codes or service programs are trademarks of Avery Dennison Corporation.